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Calendar Dates, 2023 - 24


2023 Fall Semester:  16 weeks

First day of Fall Semester:  Tuesday, August 29, 2023 

No Lessons:  Week of November 20, 2023 (Thanksgiving)

Make up days: Tuesday, November 21, Wednesday, November 22, and 
Friday, December 22, 2023

Fall recital:  Sunday, December 17, 2023, Time and Place TBD

Last day of Fall Semester:  Thursday, December 21, 2023

Holiday Break:  Weeks of December 25, 2023 and January 1, 2024

2024 Spring Semester:  21 weeks 

First day of Spring Semester:  Tuesday, January 9, 2024

Spring Break:  Week of March 25, 2024

Spring recital:  Sunday, May 19, 2024, Time and Place TBD

Last day of Spring Semester:  Thursday, June 6, 2024

Make up days:  Tuesday, June 11, Wednesday, June 12 and Thursday June 13, 2024

2024 Summer Semester:  4 weeks

First day of Summer Semester:  Tuesday, June 25, 2024

Last day of Summer Semester:  Friday, July 19, 2024


